Contact Information:
Eric T. MacGregor, President and CEO
INDUS Technology, Inc.
2243 San Diego Avenue, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92110
Phone 619-299-2555, Fax 619-299-2444
emacgregor@industechnology.com
www.industechnology.com



Press Release

INDUS Announces NUWC Keyport - Pacific Award

San Diego, CA, 20 September 2018: INDUS Technology, Inc. (INDUS) a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB), government support services provider, received announcement of award from the Naval Undersea Warfare Center (NUWC) that the INDUS Team was successful in their bid to support the Keyport Division – Pacific.

This effort will provide a full range of support to the Fleet with a total of four years (base year plus three option years) with a ceiling value of \$62M. Team INDUS will provide Program Management, Underwater Vehicle, Systems Engineering, Logistics, Administration, Readiness, Test and Evaluation, Information Technology, Waterfront Operations, Technical Analysis and Assessment, MK30 Target, MK48 Intermediate Maintenance Activity, Infrastructure, services to Detachment Pacific, Hawaii Fleet Test and Operational Assessment Division, Pearl Harbor Torpedo Division, Magnetic Silencing Facility and the Fleet Technical Support Division. Personnel will be located at multiple sites in Oahu and Kauai, Hawaii; Guam; and Japan.

Team INDUS consists of four small business, INDUS Technology, Inc. and three subcontractor teammates: JSL Technologies, Inc., an 8(a) Certified, Small Disadvantaged Business (SDB) and Veteran-Owned Small Business (VSOB); Quality Innovative Solutions, Inc.® (dba QI-Solutions®), a SDVOSB; and McLaughlin Research Corporation (MRC), Small Business (SB).

Mr. Eric MacGregor, INDUS President and CEO, stated, "We are very pleased to be able to support these important customers with our highly efficient and qualified small business team. This is a significant win for our companies and I couldn't be more proud of this excellent team we have in place to make these great things happen."

For additional information, please contact: Eric MacGregor, President and CEO INDUS Technology, Inc.

Phone: 619-299-2555, Fax: 619-299-2444

www.industechnology.com

INDUS Technology, Inc. is an employee-owned premier provider of quality professional support services, dedicated to ensuring an employee centric culture in support of our industry and government partners. INDUS is an ISO 9001:2015 registered and certified company, focused on providing high quality Engineering Services, Information Technology, Program Management, and Financial Management services to the Department of Defense and other Government agencies.